
LOCAL 

2-2255 
2-8078 
2-3277 
2-8918 
2-1556 
5-6248 

(59)3-5153 
2-9334 
5-8387 
2-7085 
2-2432 
5-0438 

(59)3-7064  
2-6120 
2-3866 
2-0574 
5-7875 
5-1851 
6-2140 
2-2096 
2-6003 
6-9175 
2-3841 
2-8371 
2-7005 
6-2675 
6-1153 
2-6171 
5-2749 
6-0844 
2-9336 

(59)3-.7959 
5-7631 

(59)3-7877 
5-6813 
2-8918 
6-0184 
2-3866 
2-6422 
2-5452 
2-3866 
2-7595 
6-6287 
2-7984 

6-9175 
(59)3-5823 

2-2148 
2-9870 
6-9175 

(59)3-7230  
5-8495 
2-3866 
2-0163 
5-7526 
6-9175 

ROOM 
PIECE 	RES IDENCE 

AG 131 
Al 218 
D1 
A6 116 
A6 252 
A2 260 
A7 211 
C3 280 
C6 175 
C2 114 
C3 280 
B5 124 	741-8739 
C5 126 	741-5865 
A3 150 
AG 231. 	746-3984 
Al 218 	568-7376 
A2 164 	728-0906 
E of C . 	233-6478 
B4 184 	563-1587 
C3 138 	829-6485 
B4 142 	235-8647 
AG 310 	828-7292 
C1 140 	235-3118 
C7 312 	741-3307 
C3 138 	. 828-2178 
C7 250 	829-6232 
B5 104 	746-9749 
C1 120 	776-6701 
Al0 23 	729-8325 
C3 239 	234-2365 - 
C7 160 	523-4764 
A6 170 
D1 	 828-4913 
A6 160 	232-2287 
A6 27£ 	237-5369 
A6 11£ 	. 234-1605 
B5 220 	236-6060 
AG 231 	741-0683 
A2 247  V  232-0135 
GB 190 	741-7477 
AG 231 	684-2581 . 
A2 258 	521-7118 
A4 252 	234-3171 
A3 188 	234-4940 

824-7128 
523-4871 
746-0163 
235-9461 
737-3575 
443-3567 
235-1683 
836-2086 

819-647-3547 
236-0760 

AG 310 • 
D1 147 
A6 238 
D2 
AG 310 
D1 
C2 250 
AG 231 
A2 123 
D2 
AG 310 

746-8325 
741-1055 
233-5400 
226-3948 
771-7203 
771-8234 
233-9581 
1-258-5163 

819-983-2513 
749-9013 
521-4905 

s. 

NAME 
NOM 

Kahle Mervin 
Kaiser.Ron 
Kallio Mrs M 
Karnes Miss J 
Karsgaard D A 
Kay Alfred 
Kazuke M A 
Kealey P D 
Keindel W A 
Kelley Miss M C 
Kelly Miss Cheryl 
Kelly E A 
Kelly Miss Eugenia 
Kelly Mrs E L M 
Kelm Ernie 
Kemball B D 
Kennedy Miss B 
Kennedy Miss J 
Kenny M 
Kenny R J 

- Kergin M 
Kerr D 
Kestner Miss Ruth M 
,Kidder Mrs Helen R 
_Kidder R R 
Kilroy Mrs C 
'King B H 
:Kingsbury G 	- 
:Kirby. R P 
Kirk H M 
Kirkwood Mrs Dianne 
Kisbee Alison 
Kluke Mrs K 
Klusendorf Miss L 
Knorr K D 
Knox Miss C 
Kohlman Miss D M 
Koradi James 
Korth D C 
Krause E J 
Krekiewetz M S 
Kroll Hartmuth G 
Kulhanian L 
Kurys Phil 

Labadie D 
La Belle Mlle D 
Laberge Paul E 
Labonté A 
Labonté R 
Labonte Mrs Y M 
Lachance Mlle L 
Lackie P L 
Lacombe Mlle Hélène 
Lacroix Miss L 
Ladds J F  

DIVISION 
. DIRECTION 

ACT 
ACT 
FPO 
EBS 
EBT 
BI CO 
POL 
ARMP 
AFS 
CS 
ARMP 
YAI 
FAB 
SRB 
ACTC 
ACT 
PSSV 
MIN 
APO 
ARMP 
APOZ 
ACIK 
AFFP 
AFFG 
ARMP 
AFFV 
FA I 
AFFP 
MIN 
ARCF 
AFRH 
ECB 
FPO 
ECP 
EBD 
EBS 
FAI 
ACTC 
GSL 
PSSG 
ACTC 
GSL 
FLO 
SRB 

ACIK 
APOD 
ECW 
FPO 
ACIK 
FPO 
APXL 
AC TC 
PSSR 
FPO 

' AC IK 
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